
 

MANJIMUP, SHIRE OFMANJIMUP, SHIRE OFMANJIMUP, SHIRE OFMANJIMUP, SHIRE OF

CRANBROOK, SHIRE OFCRANBROOK, SHIRE OFCRANBROOK, SHIRE OFCRANBROOK, SHIRE OF

PLANTAGENET, SHIRE OFPLANTAGENET, SHIRE OFPLANTAGENET, SHIRE OFPLANTAGENET, SHIRE OF

MANJIMUP, SHIRE OF

CRANBROOK, SHIRE OF

PLANTAGENET, SHIRE OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:100,000

CPS 6771/1 - Context Map

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

...................................  Date ....................

WA Crown Copyright 2015

34.325314°S

11
6.

53
39

8°
E

34.325314°S

11
7.

14
66

15
°E

11
6.

53
39

8°
E

34.590255°S

11
7.

14
66

15
°E

34.590255°S

0 5km
Legend

Clearing Instruments Proposals

Imagery

Roads

Local Government Authority


